

Senate File 2349

S-5118

1 Amend Senate File 2349 as follows:
2 1. Page 1, line 1, by striking <514C.24> and
3 inserting <514C.26>
4 2. Page 1, line 33, by striking <commissioner> and
5 inserting <board of medicine>
6 3. Page 3, line 12, by striking <less> and
7 inserting <more>
8 4. Page 3, line 15, by striking <2013> and
9 inserting <2014>
10 5. Page 5, line 12, by striking <commissioner, in
11 consultation with the>
12 6. Page 5, line 13, by striking <medicine,> and
13 inserting <medicine>
14 7. Page 5, line 17, by striking <commissioner> and
15 inserting <board of medicine>
16 8. Page 6, line 2, by striking <commissioner> and
17 inserting <board of medicine>
18 9. Page 6, line 10, by striking <commissioner> and
19 inserting <board of medicine>
20 10. Page 6, line 23, by striking <2010> and
21 inserting <2011>
22 11. Title page, line 1, after <insurance> by
23 inserting <plans>

THOMAS RIELLY